
Championship Round - Eligible w/ Placements
Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt

RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

08083 Wren Papillon Betsey Lynch 10 MAS 8 8
37.90 70 0 0 00 0 0 37.90 Qualified
30.96 57 0 0 0 0 0 30.96 Qualified

68.86 1 812

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08088 Bing Toy Fox Terrier Karena Kosco 9.75 MAS 8 8
41.62 70 0 0 00 0 0 41.62 Qualified
33.29 57 0 0 0 0 0 33.29 Qualified

74.91 2 811

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08095 Jack All American Dog Sandy Morris 10.25 MAS 8 8
42.97 70 0 0 00 0 0 42.97 Qualified
34.93 57 0 0 0 0 0 34.93 Qualified

77.90 3 810

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08075 Pink Papillon Howard Carr 10.5 MAS 8 8
39.35 70 0 0 00 0 0 39.35 Qualified
35.11 57 0 1 0 0 5 40.11 Not Qualified

79.46 4 809

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08094 Rory Chihuahua Bridget Kennedy 8 MAS 8 8
43.37 70 0 0 00 0 0 43.37 Qualified
36.52 57 0 0 0 0 0 36.52 Qualified

79.89 5 808

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08097 Keebler Pembroke Welsh Corgi Roger O'Sullivan 11 MAS 8 8
43.82 70 0 1 00 0 5 48.82 Not Qualified
31.94 57 0 0 0 0 0 31.94 Qualified

80.76 6 807

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

04016 Logan All American Dog Kimberly Barton 10 MAS P 4 8
43.84 75 0 0 00 0 0 43.84 Qualified
37.75 62 0 0 0 0 0 37.75 Qualified

81.59

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08115 Gabby Papillon Andrea Samuels 9.25 MAS 8 8
38.28 70 0 0 00 0 0 38.28 Qualified
38.69 57 1 0 0 0 5 43.69 Not Qualified

81.97

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

04014 Nova Dachshund Sara Zislin 9.75 MAS P 4 8
43.98 75 0 0 00 0 0 43.98 Qualified
38.23 62 0 0 0 0 0 38.23 Qualified

82.21 7 804

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08082 CJ Papillon Maureen Burke 11 MAS 8 8
44.19 70 0 0 00 0 0 44.19 Qualified
41.52 57 0 0 0 0 0 41.52 Qualified

85.71

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

04013 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins 10.75 MAS P 4 8
47.33 75 0 0 00 0 0 47.33 Qualified
40.63 62 0 0 0 0 0 40.63 Qualified

87.96

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08073 Carly Papillon Andrea Samuels 9 MAS 8 8
38.79 70 0 0 00 0 0 38.79 Qualified
40.00 57 1 1 0 0 10 50.00 Not Qualified

88.79

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

04011 Gracie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Rebecca Potosky 10.88 MAS P 4 8
47.11 75 1 0 00 0 5 52.11 Not Qualified
38.00 62 0 0 0 0 0 38.00 Qualified

90.11 8 803

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08108 Bling Yorkshire Terrier Jennifer Yates 10 MAS 8 8
49.90 70 1 0 00 0 5 54.90 Not Qualified
38.32 57 0 0 0 0 0 38.32 Qualified

93.22 9 806

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

04004 Kenzi Pomeranian Kat Baumler 10.75 MAS P 4 8
48.63 75 0 0 00 0 0 48.63 Qualified
43.87 62 1 0 0 0 5 48.87 Not Qualified

97.50 10 802

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08107 Gina Papillon Gale Sessa 10.9 MAS 8 8
48.87 70 0 0 10 0 5 53.87 Not Qualified
45.73 57 0 0 0 0 0 45.73 Qualified

99.60

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08076 Misty Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Sabine Gregory 11 MAS 8 8
53.81 70 1 0 00 0 5 58.81 Not Qualified
42.83 57 0 0 0 0 0 42.83 Qualified

101.64

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08104 Frankie Papillon Jane Saunders 11 MAS 8 8
43.33 70 1 1 01 0 20 63.33 Not Qualified
40.41 57 0 0 0 0 0 40.41 Qualified

103.74

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

04006 Jenny Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Polito 11 MAS P 4 8
49.93 75 0 0 00 0 0 49.93 Qualified
46.22 62 1 1 0 0 10 56.22 Not Qualified

106.15

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08089 Razzberry Bichon Frise Sari Bankson 10.5 MAS 8 8
44.99 70 0 0 00 0 0 44.99 Qualified
51.30 57 1 1 0 0 10 61.30 Not Qualified

106.29 11 805

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

08101 Kismet Pomeranian Kat Baumler 9.5 MAS 8 8
51.93 70 0 0 00 0 0 51.93 Qualified
46.00 57 0 0 1 0 10 56.00 Not Qualified

107.93

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08114 Hogan Papillon Maureen Burke 10.75 MAS 8 8
58.18 70 2 0 00 0 10 68.18 Not Qualified
42.75 57 0 0 0 0 0 42.75 Qualified

110.93

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08074 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis 11 MAS 8 8
46.92 70 0 0 00 0 0 46.92 Qualified
44.18 57 1 2 1 0 25 69.18 Not Qualified

116.10

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08111 Charm Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Sabine Gregory 11 MAS 8 8
50.73 70 0 0 00 0 0 50.73 Qualified
46.40 57 1 1 1 0 20 66.40 Not Qualified

117.13

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

04017 Ryka Cardigan Welsh Corgi Heather Masch 10.5 MAS P 4 8
61.98 75 1 0 00 0 5 66.98 Not Qualified
51.76 62 0 0 0 0 0 51.76 Qualified

118.74 12 801

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08085 Bean West Highland White Terrier Susan Chapman 10.5 MAS 8 8
66.37 70 1 0 00 0 5 71.37 Not Qualified
49.73 57 0 0 0 0 0 49.73 Qualified

121.10

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

04009 Hattie Norfolk Terrier Marian Shaw 9 MAS P 4 8
48.41 75 0 0 00 0 0 48.41 Qualified
43.15 62 1 1 2 0 30 73.15 Not Qualified

121.56

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08098 Chyna Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-Mam 11 MAS 8 8
49.12 70 0 0 00 0 0 49.12 Qualified
49.79 57 2 3 0 0 25 74.79 Not Qualified

123.91

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

04007 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus 10 MAS P 4 8
64.20 75 0 0 00 0 0 64.20 Qualified
59.78 62 0 0 0 0 0 59.78 Qualified

123.98

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

04018 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi 10.88 MAS P 4 8
48.02 75 0 0 00 0 0 48.02 Qualified
47.57 62 2 2 1 0 30 77.57 Not Qualified

125.59

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

08102 Winky Bichon Frise Joanne Ouchterlone 9.5 MAS 8 8
61.19 70 0 0 00 0 0 61.19 Qualified
59.81 57 0 0 0 0 6 65.81 Not Qualified

127.00

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
6

04012 Delilah Yorkshire Terrier Lori Brady 8 MAS P 4 8
47.58 75 0 0 00 0 0 47.58 Qualified
52.89 62 2 1 3 0 45 97.89 Not Qualified

145.47

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

04008 Reggie Papillon Gale Sessa 9.25 MAS P 4 8
56.69 75 0 0 00 0 0 56.69 Qualified
48.48 62 2 3 2 0 45 93.48 Not Qualified

150.17

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

04015 Sandy West Highland White Terrier Karen Shinoda 10.75 MAS P 4 8
62.43 75 0 0 00 0 0 62.43 Qualified
51.37 62 1 1 4 0 50 101.37 Not Qualified

163.80

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08100 Sofia Papillon Cecilia Wennerstrom 9 MAS 8 8
59.33 70 0 0 00 0 0 59.33 Qualified
73.44 57 2 2 2 0 88 161.44 Not Qualified

220.77

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0

48

12145 Pre Poodle Laura Dolan 13.75 MAS 12 12
37.88 65 0 0 00 0 0 37.88 Qualified
30.94 53 0 0 0 0 0 30.94 Qualified

68.82 1 1212

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12156 Rauri Belle Poodle Diane M. O'Reilly 11.5 MAS 12 12
37.76 65 0 0 00 0 0 37.76 Qualified
32.32 53 0 0 0 0 0 32.32 Qualified

70.08 2 1211

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12128 Stripper Shetland Sheepdog Susan Crank 13.5 MAS 12 12
39.95 65 0 0 00 0 0 39.95 Qualified
31.79 53 0 0 0 0 0 31.79 Qualified

71.74 3 1210

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12138 Jefe All American Dog Liza Buckner 12.4 MAS 12 12
39.35 65 0 0 00 0 0 39.35 Qualified
32.92 53 0 0 0 0 0 32.92 Qualified

72.27 4 1209

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12148 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Marjorie Sue Phillips 13.5 MAS 12 12
39.79 65 0 0 00 0 0 39.79 Qualified
35.11 53 0 0 0 0 0 35.11 Qualified

74.90 5 1208

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

12158 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Lydia Carnes 13.75 MAS 12 12
44.02 65 0 0 00 0 0 44.02 Qualified
35.39 53 0 0 0 0 0 35.39 Qualified

79.41

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12162 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patti Gagnon 12.75 MAS 12 12
38.66 65 0 0 01 0 10 48.66 Not Qualified
31.47 53 0 0 0 0 0 31.47 Qualified

80.13

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12124 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patti Gagnon 13.25 MAS 12 12
42.80 65 0 1 00 0 5 47.80 Not Qualified
33.95 53 0 0 0 0 0 33.95 Qualified

81.75

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08024 Snafu Poodle Nancy Lewis 13.88 MAS P 8 12
39.01 70 0 0 01 0 10 49.01 Not Qualified
33.03 58 0 0 0 0 0 33.03 Qualified

82.04

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12150 Bling Italian Greyhound Kathryn Clark 14 MAS 12 12
43.13 65 0 0 00 0 0 43.13 Qualified
40.23 53 0 0 0 0 0 40.23 Qualified

83.36 6 1207

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12123 Aeryn Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Midura 13.25 MAS 12 12
41.89 65 0 0 01 0 10 51.89 Not Qualified
32.80 53 0 0 0 0 0 32.80 Qualified

84.69

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12141 Skittles Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Laura Kuterbach 11.5 MAS 12 12
45.64 65 0 0 00 0 0 45.64 Qualified
40.08 53 0 0 0 0 0 40.08 Qualified

85.72 7 1206

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12168 Sulley Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Carly Kreiser 13.75 MAS 12 12
47.81 65 0 0 00 0 0 47.81 Qualified
40.09 53 0 0 0 0 0 40.09 Qualified

87.90

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12130 Minipup Shetland Sheepdog Howard Boyle 13 MAS 12 12
47.20 65 0 0 00 0 0 47.20 Qualified
41.20 53 0 0 0 0 0 41.20 Qualified

88.40

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12122 Tweek American Eskimo Dog Jay Kessel 13.38 MAS 12 12
45.60 65 0 0 00 0 0 45.60 Qualified
43.96 53 0 0 0 0 0 43.96 Qualified

89.56 8 1205

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

12116 Trek Shetland Sheepdog Brittany Schaezler 13 MAS 12 12
42.10 65 0 0 00 0 0 42.10 Qualified
37.73 53 0 2 0 0 10 47.73 Not Qualified

89.83

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12164 Viva American Eskimo Dog Jay Kessel 13.63 MAS 12 12
45.55 65 0 0 00 0 0 45.55 Qualified
44.35 53 0 0 0 0 0 44.35 Qualified

89.90

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12131 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness 11.88 MAS 12 12
48.90 65 0 0 00 0 0 48.90 Qualified
42.67 53 0 0 0 0 0 42.67 Qualified

91.57 9 1204

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12139 Dobby All American Dog Stefanie Freundlich 12.75 MAS 12 12
42.99 65 0 0 00 0 0 42.99 Qualified
39.03 53 1 1 0 0 10 49.03 Not Qualified

92.02

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08026 Cooper All American Dog Tiffany Roehr 12.75 MAS P 8 12
47.36 70 1 1 00 0 10 57.36 Not Qualified
34.88 58 0 0 0 0 0 34.88 Qualified

92.24

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12118 Asti Fox Terrier Alyssia Black 13.5 MAS 12 12
49.44 65 0 0 00 0 0 49.44 Qualified
43.72 53 0 0 0 0 0 43.72 Qualified

93.16 10 1203

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12121 JJ Poodle Lois Fricke 12.5 MAS 12 12
49.90 65 0 0 00 0 0 49.90 Qualified
44.15 53 0 0 0 0 0 44.15 Qualified

94.05

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12161 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol Perkins 14 MAS 12 12
49.70 65 0 0 00 0 0 49.70 Qualified
45.97 53 0 0 0 0 0 45.97 Qualified

95.67

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08020 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon 13.75 MAS P 8 12
48.28 70 0 0 00 0 0 48.28 Qualified
42.94 58 0 1 0 0 5 47.94 Not Qualified

96.22

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12117 Emerald Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Kathleen Frevert Bur 12.5 MAS 12 12
52.22 65 0 0 00 0 0 52.22 Qualified
44.82 53 0 0 0 0 0 44.82 Qualified

97.04

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

12151 Endo Parson Russell Terrier Diana Yares 13.5 MAS 12 12
43.13 65 0 0 12 0 25 68.13 Not Qualified
35.54 53 0 0 0 0 0 35.54 Qualified

103.67 11 1202

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08022 Winnie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Lisa Johnson 11.75 MAS P 8 12
50.85 70 0 0 00 0 0 50.85 Qualified
48.75 58 0 1 0 0 5 53.75 Not Qualified

104.60

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12152 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Lisa Johnson 12.5 MAS 12 12
54.80 65 0 0 00 0 0 54.80 Qualified
50.19 53 0 0 0 0 0 50.19 Qualified

104.99

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12134 Reign Poodle Sandra Moody 12 MAS 12 12
48.79 65 0 0 00 0 0 48.79 Qualified
51.64 53 0 1 0 0 5 56.64 Not Qualified

105.43

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12165 Sadie All American Dog Lisa Tibbals 12.75 MAS 12 12
54.95 65 0 0 00 0 0 54.95 Qualified
50.54 53 0 0 0 0 0 50.54 Qualified

105.49

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12166 Isis Poodle Justine Turzio 13.75 MAS 12 12
54.96 65 0 0 00 0 0 54.96 Qualified
46.71 53 0 1 0 0 5 51.71 Not Qualified

106.67

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

08025 Kirby West Highland White Terrier Andi Turco-Levin 11.25 MAS P 8 12
57.60 70 0 0 00 0 0 57.60 Qualified
50.79 58 0 0 0 0 0 50.79 Qualified

108.39 12 1201

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12129 Dylan Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Stephen M. Anderso 14 MAS 12 12
49.27 65 0 0 00 0 0 49.27 Qualified
40.98 53 1 1 1 0 20 60.98 Not Qualified

110.25

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12119 Castle West Highland White Terrier Lisa Tibbals 11.75 MAS 12 12
58.56 65 0 0 00 0 0 58.56 Qualified
53.00 53 0 0 0 0 0 53.00 Qualified

111.56

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12167 Andy Boy Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-Mam 14 MAS 12 12
56.99 65 1 1 00 0 10 66.99 Not Qualified
45.92 53 0 0 0 0 0 45.92 Qualified

112.91

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

12144 Maggie Beagle Jodi Kellar-Jackson 13.63 MAS 12 12
53.19 65 0 0 00 0 0 53.19 Qualified
50.30 53 0 0 1 0 10 60.30 Not Qualified

113.49

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12153 Surf Papillon Kelly Ely 11.75 MAS 12 12
50.05 65 0 0 00 0 0 50.05 Qualified
49.94 53 1 2 0 0 15 64.94 Not Qualified

114.99

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12159 Tonka Miniature American Shepherd Sheilah Gibson 13.75 MAS 12 12
53.98 65 0 0 00 0 0 53.98 Qualified
51.16 53 1 1 0 0 10 61.16 Not Qualified

115.14

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12137 Patches All American Dog Kristin Dujardin 14 MAS 12 12
50.06 65 0 0 00 0 0 50.06 Qualified
47.52 53 1 2 1 0 25 72.52 Not Qualified

122.58

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12149 Victoria Shetland Sheepdog Lisa Stoddard 13.25 MAS 12 12
56.66 65 1 1 11 0 25 81.66 Not Qualified
41.63 53 0 0 0 0 0 41.63 Qualified

123.29

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12127 Valkyrie Bedlington Terrier JoAnn Burtness 14 MAS 12 12
51.13 65 2 2 02 0 40 91.13 Not Qualified
41.66 53 0 0 0 0 0 41.66 Qualified

132.79

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12136 Dazzle Poodle Mitzi Keating 12.25 MAS 12 12
40.95 65 0 0 00 0 0 40.95 Qualified
37.32 53 2 3 3 0 55 92.32 Not Qualified

133.27

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12147 Indiana Cairn Terrier Gail Tranoy 12.5 MAS 12 12
62.09 65 0 0 00 0 0 62.09 Qualified
34.35 53 2 2 2 0 40 74.35 Not Qualified

136.44

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16215 P!nk Border Collie Jennifer Crank 17.5 MAS 16 16
35.47 64 0 0 00 0 0 35.47 Qualified
26.34 51 0 0 0 0 0 26.34 Qualified

61.81 1 1612

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16210 Lilac Australian Shepherd Neno Pessoa 16 MAS 16 16
35.85 64 0 0 00 0 0 35.85 Qualified
30.53 51 0 0 0 0 0 30.53 Qualified

66.38 2 1611

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

16212 Hijack Australian Shepherd Mary Ann Wurst 17.5 MAS 16 16
37.39 64 0 0 00 0 0 37.39 Qualified
29.19 51 0 0 0 0 0 29.19 Qualified

66.58 3 1610

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16202 Atomic Border Collie Maddie Speagle 17.5 MAS 16 16
36.15 64 0 0 00 0 0 36.15 Qualified
27.53 51 0 0 1 0 10 37.53 Not Qualified

73.68 4 1609

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16178 Nell Border Collie Jo A. Lesko 17.88 MAS 16 16
37.37 64 0 0 00 0 0 37.37 Qualified
33.28 51 0 1 0 0 5 38.28 Not Qualified

75.65

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16198 Aislinn Shetland Sheepdog Jon McConnell 15.25 MAS 16 16
40.73 64 1 0 00 0 5 45.73 Not Qualified
30.69 51 0 0 0 0 0 30.69 Qualified

76.42 6 1608

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16169 Lucky Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Crank 16 MAS 16 16
37.58 64 0 0 00 0 0 37.58 Qualified
31.12 51 0 0 1 0 10 41.12 Not Qualified

78.70

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16177 Lucca Shetland Sheepdog Lisa Evans 18 MAS 16 16
41.45 64 0 0 00 0 0 41.45 Qualified
33.29 51 0 1 0 0 5 38.29 Not Qualified

79.74

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16208 Ferris B. Rat Terrier Deborah Stevenson 15 MAS 16 16
45.17 64 0 0 00 0 0 45.17 Qualified
37.07 51 0 0 0 0 0 37.07 Qualified

82.24 7 1607

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16174 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli 18 MAS 16 16
46.62 64 0 0 00 0 0 46.62 Qualified
36.64 51 0 0 0 0 0 36.64 Qualified

83.26

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16172 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson 15.38 MAS 16 16
39.08 64 0 0 00 0 0 39.08 Qualified
35.82 51 1 1 0 0 10 45.82 Not Qualified

84.90

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12027 Isabella Poodle Jennifer Wade 16 MAS P 12 16
46.88 69 0 0 00 0 0 46.88 Qualified
38.25 56 0 0 0 0 0 38.25 Qualified

85.13 8 1602

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

16214 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna 18 MAS 16 16
46.79 64 0 0 00 0 0 46.79 Qualified
38.65 51 0 0 0 0 0 38.65 Qualified

85.44 9 1606

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16182 Chloe Poodle Lisa Suttner 14.88 MAS 16 16
47.54 64 0 0 00 0 0 47.54 Qualified
39.90 51 0 0 0 0 0 39.90 Qualified

87.44

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16213 Trudy Border Collie Carole Doerr Allen 17.75 MAS 16 16
40.96 64 0 0 00 0 0 40.96 Qualified
38.62 51 1 1 0 0 10 48.62 Not Qualified

89.58

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16197 Speedo Shetland Sheepdog Susan Crank 16 MAS 16 16
38.60 64 0 0 00 0 0 38.60 Qualified
31.29 51 1 1 1 0 20 51.29 Not Qualified

89.89

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16211 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson 17.5 MAS 16 16
38.09 64 0 0 00 0 0 38.09 Qualified
33.44 51 1 1 1 0 20 53.44 Not Qualified

91.53

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16194 Trudi Miniature American Shepherd Chip Gerfen 16 MAS 16 16
47.34 64 2 1 10 0 20 67.34 Not Qualified
32.55 51 0 0 0 0 0 32.55 Qualified

99.89 10 1605

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16190 Stripe Shetland Sheepdog Marcy Mantell 15.25 MAS 16 16
36.61 64 0 0 00 0 0 36.61 Qualified
43.49 51 2 2 0 0 20 63.49 Not Qualified

100.10

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12029 Flirt Keeshond Laura Inman 16.6 MAS P 12 16
53.59 69 0 0 00 0 0 53.59 Qualified
46.62 56 0 0 0 0 0 46.62 Qualified

100.21 11 1601

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12031 Reese Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams 15.5 MAS P 12 16
44.95 69 0 0 00 0 0 44.95 Qualified
41.09 56 0 1 1 0 15 56.09 Not Qualified

101.04

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16206 Chance English Cocker Spaniel Connie Hinton 15.5 MAS 16 16
47.13 64 0 0 00 0 0 47.13 Qualified
45.26 51 1 1 0 0 10 55.26 Not Qualified

102.39 12 1604

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

12032 Griffin Shetland Sheepdog Janet Puro 17 MAS P 12 16
54.93 69 0 0 00 0 0 54.93 Qualified
44.85 56 1 0 0 0 5 49.85 Not Qualified

104.78

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12039 Ticket Shetland Sheepdog Brittany Schaezler 14.88 MAS P 12 16
38.36 69 0 0 00 0 0 38.36 Qualified
31.60 56 0 1 3 0 35 66.60 Not Qualified

104.96

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16209 Grady Shetland Sheepdog Scott Puro 15.5 MAS 16 16
45.22 64 0 0 00 0 0 45.22 Qualified
40.38 51 1 1 1 0 20 60.38 Not Qualified

105.60

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12028 Emma All American Dog Christy Wrede 14.5 MAS P 12 16
44.77 69 0 0 00 0 0 44.77 Qualified
42.10 56 2 0 1 0 20 62.10 Not Qualified

106.87 5 1603

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12038 Mitzi Poodle Lisa Suttner 14.63 MAS P 12 16
55.44 69 0 0 00 0 0 55.44 Qualified
51.85 56 0 0 0 0 0 51.85 Qualified

107.29

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16205 Mika Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams 17.5 MAS 16 16
49.29 64 0 0 00 0 0 49.29 Qualified
38.49 51 1 1 1 0 20 58.49 Not Qualified

107.78

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16196 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon 15 MAS 16 16
39.14 64 0 0 00 0 0 39.14 Qualified
44.31 51 1 3 1 0 30 74.31 Not Qualified

113.45

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16192 Riley Nico All American Dog Leslie Holm 18 MAS 16 16
52.74 64 0 0 00 0 0 52.74 Qualified
42.90 51 1 1 1 0 20 62.90 Not Qualified

115.64

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16189 Hula Miniature American Shepherd Lynn Ancona 15.75 MAS 16 16
42.23 64 0 0 00 0 0 42.23 Qualified
44.70 51 1 3 1 0 30 74.70 Not Qualified

116.93

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16185 Zuri Basenji Paul Mount 15.75 MAS 16 16
64.52 64 1 0 00 0 5 69.52 Not Qualified
49.21 51 0 0 0 0 0 49.21 Qualified

118.73

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

12037 Duke Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Vance 16 MAS P 12 16
66.05 69 0 0 00 0 0 66.05 Qualified
57.61 56 0 0 0 0 3 60.61 Not Qualified

126.66

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
3

12036 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height 14.5 MAS P 12 16
65.91 69 0 0 01 0 10 75.91 Not Qualified
50.78 56 0 0 0 0 0 50.78 Qualified

126.69

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

12030 Chai Bull Terrier Mary Remer 17 MAS P 12 16
54.52 69 1 1 03 0 40 94.52 Not Qualified
44.77 56 0 0 0 0 0 44.77 Qualified

139.29

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20262 Hops Border Collie Sarah Baker 20.5 MAS 20 20
35.40 61 0 0 00 0 0 35.40 Qualified
28.56 49 0 0 0 0 0 28.56 Qualified

63.96 1 2012

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20261 Boca Australian Shepherd Dave Grubel 19 MAS 20 20
38.18 61 0 0 00 0 0 38.18 Qualified
29.08 49 0 0 0 0 0 29.08 Qualified

67.26 2 2011

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20219 Fame(US) Border Collie Jessica Ajoux 19 MAS 20 20
37.08 61 1 0 00 0 5 42.08 Not Qualified
27.17 49 0 0 0 0 0 27.17 Qualified

69.25 3 2010

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20230 Sha La La Australian Shepherd Michael Davis 21 MAS 20 20
39.78 61 0 0 00 0 0 39.78 Qualified
33.93 49 0 0 0 0 0 33.93 Qualified

73.71 4 2009

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20236 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli 20 MAS 20 20
41.71 61 0 0 00 0 0 41.71 Qualified
32.94 49 0 0 0 0 0 32.94 Qualified

74.65

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20302 Mako Border Collie Kristie Moser 21.25 MAS 20 20
35.34 61 0 0 00 0 0 35.34 Qualified
29.56 49 0 0 1 0 10 39.56 Not Qualified

74.90

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20276 Trick Border Collie John Nys 19.75 MAS 20 20
37.31 61 0 0 01 0 10 47.31 Not Qualified
29.58 49 0 0 0 0 0 29.58 Qualified

76.89

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

20285 Graphite Border Collie Paulena-Renee Simp 19.69 MAS 20 20
41.99 61 0 1 00 0 5 46.99 Not Qualified
30.13 49 0 0 0 0 0 30.13 Qualified

77.12

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20269 Nike Border Collie Stefanie Rainer 19 MAS 20 20
40.51 61 1 0 00 0 5 45.51 Not Qualified
31.99 49 0 0 0 0 0 31.99 Qualified

77.50

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20232 Simmer Down Border Collie Maddie Speagle 19.63 MAS 20 20
37.21 61 0 0 01 0 10 47.21 Not Qualified
31.08 49 0 0 0 0 0 31.08 Qualified

78.29

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20293 Notch Border Collie Amber McCune 22 MAS 20 20
38.55 61 0 0 01 0 10 48.55 Not Qualified
31.11 49 0 0 0 0 0 31.11 Qualified

79.66

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20268 Piper Labrador Retriever Kim Secter 20.25 MAS 20 20
42.47 61 0 0 00 0 0 42.47 Qualified
37.27 49 0 0 0 0 0 37.27 Qualified

79.74 6 2008

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20242 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner 21 MAS 20 20
41.04 61 0 0 00 0 0 41.04 Qualified
33.99 49 1 0 0 0 5 38.99 Not Qualified

80.03

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20296 Lotus Australian Shepherd Kimberly Stuber 20.38 MAS 20 20
40.91 61 0 0 00 0 0 40.91 Qualified
30.83 49 0 0 1 0 10 40.83 Not Qualified

81.74

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20277 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton 21 MAS 20 20
40.82 61 0 0 01 0 10 50.82 Not Qualified
31.01 49 0 0 0 0 0 31.01 Qualified

81.83

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20288 Bailey German Shorthaired Pointer Jessica Ajoux 21.5 MAS 20 20
48.14 61 0 0 00 0 0 48.14 Qualified
36.01 49 0 0 0 0 0 36.01 Qualified

84.15 7 2003

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20227 Carly Golden Retriever Lori Ayers 19.75 MAS 20 20
41.74 61 0 0 00 0 0 41.74 Qualified
34.70 49 1 1 0 0 10 44.70 Not Qualified

86.44 8 2007

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

20280 Usher Border Collie Abby Peach 21 MAS 20 20
37.44 61 0 0 00 0 0 37.44 Qualified
29.65 49 0 0 2 0 20 49.65 Not Qualified

87.09

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20286 Enzo American Staffordshire Terrier Lucia Corace 19 MAS 20 20
45.56 61 0 0 00 0 0 45.56 Qualified
38.21 49 1 0 0 0 5 43.21 Not Qualified

88.77 9 2006

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20300 Phenomenon Border Collie Merritt Speagle 19.5 MAS 20 20
35.97 61 0 0 00 0 0 35.97 Qualified
33.23 49 1 1 1 0 20 53.23 Not Qualified

89.20

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20224 Verb Border Collie Perry DeWitt 19.5 MAS 20 20
34.84 61 0 0 00 0 0 34.84 Qualified
34.42 49 1 1 1 0 20 54.42 Not Qualified

89.26

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20287 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere 22 MAS 20 20
49.24 61 0 0 00 0 0 49.24 Qualified
40.21 49 0 0 0 0 0 40.21 Qualified

89.45

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20291 Chick Golden Retriever Joseph Mosner 22 MAS 20 20
52.37 61 0 0 00 0 0 52.37 Qualified
37.36 49 0 0 0 0 0 37.36 Qualified

89.73

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20218 Bing Bearded Collie Lawrence Dalan 20.5 MAS 20 20
40.67 61 0 0 00 0 0 40.67 Qualified
38.85 49 0 1 1 0 15 53.85 Not Qualified

94.52 10 2005

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20223 Fallon Border Collie Kimberly Stuber 20.75 MAS 20 20
36.81 61 0 0 00 0 0 36.81 Qualified
37.73 49 1 1 1 0 20 57.73 Not Qualified

94.54

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20271 Sky Labrador Retriever LaVonne Meunier 19 MAS 20 20
53.89 61 0 0 00 0 0 53.89 Qualified
40.95 49 0 0 0 0 0 40.95 Qualified

94.84

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16061 Lonnie All American Dog Robbin Lembo 21.25 MAS P 16 20
53.49 66 0 0 00 0 0 53.49 Qualified
43.11 54 0 0 0 0 0 43.11 Qualified

96.60 5 2002

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

20294 Zin All American Dog Steve Moon 20.25 MAS 20 20
44.65 61 0 0 00 0 0 44.65 Qualified
37.74 49 0 1 1 0 15 52.74 Not Qualified

97.39

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16054 Rocky All American Dog Richard Frejomil II 21 MAS P 16 20
55.65 66 0 0 00 0 0 55.65 Qualified
42.11 54 0 0 0 0 0 42.11 Qualified

97.76

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20283 Mia English Springer Spaniel Kathleen Mygas 20 MAS 20 20
56.05 61 0 0 00 0 0 56.05 Qualified
42.97 49 0 0 0 0 0 42.97 Qualified

99.02 11 2004

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20266 Gracie Australian Shepherd Kelly Cardamone 19.75 MAS 20 20
45.15 61 0 0 00 0 0 45.15 Qualified
38.89 49 1 0 1 0 15 53.89 Not Qualified

99.04

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20270 Pilot Border Collie Carol DiClementi 20.5 MAS 20 20
41.22 61 0 0 00 0 0 41.22 Qualified
33.61 49 0 1 2 0 25 58.61 Not Qualified

99.83

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20299 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli 19 MAS 20 20
53.43 61 0 1 01 0 15 68.43 Not Qualified
32.60 49 0 0 0 0 0 32.60 Qualified

101.03

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16046 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna 21.5 MAS P 16 20
54.84 66 1 0 00 0 5 59.84 Not Qualified
41.59 54 0 0 0 0 0 41.59 Qualified

101.43 12 2001

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20289 Maewyn Golden Retriever Linda Rose 21 MAS 20 20
42.70 61 0 0 00 0 0 42.70 Qualified
39.43 49 0 2 1 0 20 59.43 Not Qualified

102.13

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20239 Maia Border Collie Susan Parrish 18.75 MAS 20 20
53.27 61 0 0 01 0 10 63.27 Not Qualified
39.06 49 0 0 0 0 0 39.06 Qualified

102.33

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20290 Bijou Border Collie Carolyn Biondi 19.5 MAS 20 20
40.36 61 0 0 00 0 0 40.36 Qualified
33.48 49 1 1 2 0 30 63.48 Not Qualified

103.84

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

20221 Twix Rottweiler Elissa O'Sullivan 19.75 MAS 20 20
52.10 61 1 0 01 0 15 67.10 Not Qualified
37.96 49 0 0 0 0 0 37.96 Qualified

105.06

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16059 Kona Labrador Retriever Kathi Dunlap 20.75 MAS P 16 20
53.16 66 0 0 00 0 0 53.16 Qualified
47.43 54 0 1 0 0 5 52.43 Not Qualified

105.59

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20241 Plenty Golden Retriever Mardi Closson 20 MAS 20 20
44.64 61 0 0 00 0 0 44.64 Qualified
36.02 49 1 2 1 0 25 61.02 Not Qualified

105.66

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20275 Cain Border Collie Janet Budzynski 20 MAS 20 20
45.87 61 0 0 00 0 0 45.87 Qualified
40.80 49 0 2 1 0 20 60.80 Not Qualified

106.67

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20228 Dyllie Golden Retriever Linda Rose 22 MAS 20 20
52.06 61 1 0 11 0 20 72.06 Not Qualified
35.47 49 0 0 0 0 0 35.47 Qualified

107.53

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20235 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook 20.5 MAS 20 20
41.43 61 0 0 00 0 0 41.43 Qualified
41.55 49 1 2 1 0 25 66.55 Not Qualified

107.98

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20220 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere 20 MAS 20 20
56.90 61 1 0 01 0 15 71.90 Not Qualified
43.50 49 0 0 0 0 0 43.50 Qualified

115.40

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20248 Remi Australian Shepherd Barbara Kappe 18.5 MAS 20 20
45.72 61 0 0 00 0 0 45.72 Qualified
51.67 49 2 1 0 0 21 72.67 Not Qualified

118.39

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
6

16060 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry 20.75 MAS P 16 20
43.10 66 0 0 00 0 0 43.10 Qualified
42.72 54 0 3 2 0 35 77.72 Not Qualified

120.82

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

16040 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton 18.25 MAS P 16 20
49.99 66 0 0 00 0 0 49.99 Qualified
53.55 54 1 4 0 0 25 78.55 Not Qualified

128.54

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

16062 Fallon Poodle Diane Brennan 21.5 MAS P 16 20
69.47 66 0 0 00 0 9 78.47 Not Qualified
54.19 54 0 0 0 0 0 54.19 Qualified

132.66

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
9
0

20233 Fray Border Collie Jeff Abel 18.75 MAS 20 20
40.70 61 0 0 00 0 0 40.70 Qualified
49.84 49 2 3 2 0 45 94.84 Not Qualified

135.54

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20303 Swagger Bearded Collie Casey Minner 21 MAS 20 20
43.75 61 0 0 00 0 0 43.75 Qualified
55.08 49 2 1 1 0 43 98.08 Not Qualified

141.83

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0

18

16042 Jay Jay Border Collie Linda Martens 18.5 MAS P 16 20
58.79 66 0 0 00 0 0 58.79 Qualified
59.40 54 2 0 0 0 25 84.40 Not Qualified

143.19

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0

15

16055 Sadie Labrador Retriever Randi Martin 21 MAS P 16 20
59.25 66 0 0 00 0 0 59.25 Qualified
57.67 54 4 0 0 0 29 86.67 Not Qualified

145.92

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
9

20238 Lacey Labrador Retriever Colleen Thurston 20 MAS 20 20
57.99 61 0 0 00 0 0 57.99 Qualified
58.07 49 1 0 0 0 32 90.07 Not Qualified

148.06

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0

27

16050 Sassafras All American Dog Sarah Johnson 22 MAS P 16 20
66.72 66 0 0 00 0 0 66.72 Qualified
59.45 54 2 0 0 0 25 84.45 Not Qualified

151.17

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0

15

16044 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy 20.25 MAS P 16 20
56.12 66 0 0 00 0 0 56.12 Qualified
67.50 54 4 2 3 0 99 166.50 Not Qualified

222.62

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0

39

24317 Kaboom Border Collie Amber McCune 22.75 MAS 24 24
41.99 65 1 0 00 0 5 46.99 Not Qualified
30.45 51 0 0 0 0 0 30.45 Qualified

77.44 1 2412

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

24310 Smitten Border Collie Lyndsay R. Mulligan 22.5 MAS 24 24
40.20 65 0 0 00 0 0 40.20 Qualified
35.18 51 0 1 0 0 5 40.18 Not Qualified

80.38 2 2411

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

20071 Harley All American Dog Erin Stumler 22.75 MAS P 20 24
47.77 70 0 0 00 0 0 47.77 Qualified
37.80 56 0 0 0 0 0 37.80 Qualified

85.57 3 2403

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20067 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton 22.5 MAS P 20 24
51.21 70 0 0 00 0 0 51.21 Qualified
40.29 56 0 0 0 0 0 40.29 Qualified

91.50 4 2402

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

24307 Shambhu Poodle Russell Thorpe 24.25 MAS 24 24
43.32 65 0 0 00 0 0 43.32 Qualified
38.27 51 1 1 0 0 10 48.27 Not Qualified

91.59 5 2410

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

24306 Pink Panther Border Collie Paulena-Renee Simp 22.25 MAS 24 24
46.71 65 1 0 01 0 15 61.71 Not Qualified
31.96 51 0 0 0 0 0 31.96 Qualified

93.67 2405

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

24318 Hachi German Shepherd Dog Renee Moses 25.5 MAS 24 24
55.72 65 0 0 00 0 0 55.72 Qualified
46.17 51 0 0 0 0 0 46.17 Qualified

101.89 6 2409

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

24304 Isaac Poodle Anita Justinus 25.5 MAS 24 24
46.24 65 0 0 00 0 0 46.24 Qualified
36.49 51 0 0 2 0 20 56.49 Not Qualified

102.73 2404

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

24311 Blade Belgian Tervuren Birute Vanatta 22.5 MAS 24 24
49.01 65 0 0 00 0 0 49.01 Qualified
45.60 51 1 1 0 0 10 55.60 Not Qualified

104.61 7 2408

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

24313 Valur Saluki Christine Klein 26 MAS 24 24
62.06 65 0 0 00 0 0 62.06 Qualified
48.43 51 0 0 0 0 0 48.43 Qualified

110.49 8 2407

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20072 Ganesha Poodle Russell Thorpe 24.25 MAS P 20 24
46.92 70 0 0 00 0 0 46.92 Qualified
45.24 56 1 3 0 0 20 65.24 Not Qualified

112.16 2401

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0

20064 Smokey German Shepherd Dog Bonnie Schmitt 23 MAS P 20 24
64.39 70 0 0 00 0 0 64.39 Qualified
56.91 56 0 0 0 0 0 56.91 Qualified

121.30

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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Arm # Call Name Breed Handler Dog Hgt Division JHgt SHgt
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

Score Place R/O
RunTime SCT Rs Ws TsFs Es TFlts Score Q Abs

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

TmFlts
TmFlts

24320 JoJo Australian Shepherd Rick French 22.38 MAS 24 24
60.70 65 2 2 11 0 35 95.70 Not Qualified
36.85 51 0 0 0 0 0 36.85 Qualified

132.55 9 2406

STD:
JWW:
CUM:

0
0
0
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